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80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:15
Reeks:1
       1 4010 SPAUWEN THOMAS           ATLA 11.25

 01
       2 4237 NULENS YARI              ATLA 11.29

 01
       3 4669 PAULY MICHAEL            ATLA 11.46

 01
       4 4204 WOLFS SENNE              MACD 11.60

 01
       5 3998 VANMIERLO DRIES          BREE 11.81

 02
       6 3786 RIZZO MATTIAS            BREE 11.87

 01

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:19
Reeks:1
       1 7729 MAESTRIPIERI KYARA       BREE 12.03

 01
       2 7730 PARREN DIETE             BREE 12.68

 01
       3 6231 SAGANSKA KAROLINA        BREE 12.88

 01
       4 6229 JANSEN CARO              BREE 13.32

 02

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:19
Reeks:2
       1 6770 CICILIA RUNE             ATLA 11.86

 02
       2 6230 VANSTEENKISTE LEEN       BREE 11.89

 01
       3 6548 NIJSEN MARIE             BREE 13.11

 02
       4 6809 NULENS LINDSEY           BREE 15.69

 01

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:33
Reeks:1
       1 696 VERSLEGERS MARIE         BREE 10.17

 05
       2 783 NOELS GOELE              BREE 10.22

 06
       3 1167 JANSSEN DIEDE            BREE 11.08

 06
       4 931 MAESTRIPIERI KAYLEIGH    BREE 11.43

 06
       5 1546 VANHEES FEMKE            AVT  12.04

 07
       6 1106 EUSSEN SAM               GENK 12.74

 06

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:33
Reeks:2
       1 9900 HOUBEN nele              NA   10.51

 05
       2 1451 PICTOEL MIRTHE           TACT 10.66

 06
       3 631 WOLFS ESTEE              MACD 10.88

 05
       4 413 COKINAKIS ALYSHA         ATLA 11.13

 05
       5 1170 BENARBIA KENZA           AVT  11.51

 06
       6 417 ZIZZARI LISA             ATLA 11.91

 06

hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=14:32
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Reeks:1
       1 7664 CUPERS  DORIAN           ACA  24.88m

 05
       2 6563 THEUWISSEN  PIETER       BREE 24.59m

 05
       3 6562 WALTHER TEUN             BREE 23.92m

 05
       4 6643 PHILTJENS YLIO           ACA  22.54m

 06
       5 6882 VANAENRODE MATTHIAS      AVT  22.14m

 05
       6 7202 KREMERS ALEXANDER        SACN 18.98m

 05
       7 7137 GEERITS GIJS             BREE 17.59m

 05
       8 8029 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*     ATLA 17.53m

 06
       9 6564 BROEKMANS KLAAS          BREE 17.04m

 06
       10 8511 VANHEES JONAS            AVT  16.50m

 06
       11 6622 MAES ROBBE               SACN 16.23m

 05
       12 8056 SEGERS LARS              BREE 13.44m

 06

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=14:15
Reeks:1
       1 3423 CORSTJENS MARIE          AVT  3.60m

 03
       2 4004 GOOSSENS LIESL           BREE 3.34m

 04
       3 3780 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE      BREE 3.28m

 04
       4 3715 ZIZZARI LOTTE            ATLA 3.16m

 03
       5 3697 JEHOUL ANNA              BREE 3.13m

 04
       6 3673 NIJSEN LIEZE             BREE 2.81m

 04
       7 3335 VANDEWEERT FLOORTJE      BREE 2.76m

 04
       8 3334 CARDINAELS  BRITT        BREE 2.57m

 04

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=14:39
Reeks:1
       1 54 VANSTEENKISTE MAARTEN    BREE 8.33m

 03
       2 833 HERMENS BERT             ATLA 8.15m

 04
       3 1385 BENARBIA ABDELKADER      AVT  7.56m

 03
       4 880 NULENS DAVY              BREE 7.26m

 03
       5 563 AMBRICO SIMONE           ATLA 6.78m

 03
       6 1545 HOUBEN PIETER            AVT  6.26m

 03
       7 1331 EUSSEN WOUT              GENK 6.11m

 04
       8 1290 VAN HOOF PETER*          ATLA 6.07m

 03
       9 2312 PHILTJENS  DUCO          ACA  6.06m

 04
       10 954 GEUSENS RENS             BREE 5.83m

 04
       11 567 SPAUWEN BJORN            ATLA 5.49m
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 03

       12 1657 JENNEN BEAU              BREE 5.05m
 03

       13 118 HERMANS DOUWE            AVT  4.86m
 04

       14 1177 WERTELAERS TEUN          GENK 4.75m
 04

       15 53 SEGERS LENNIE            BREE 4.71m
 04

       16 638 JANSEN STEN              BREE 4.38m
 04

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=14:41
Reeks:1
       1 4204 WOLFS SENNE              MACD 1.40m

 01
       2 4007 KOOPMANS LOWIE           ATLA 1.30m

 01
       3 4010 SPAUWEN THOMAS           ATLA 1.30m

 01
       4 4669 PAULY MICHAEL            ATLA 1.20m

 01

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:39
Reeks:1
       1 3697 JEHOUL ANNA              BREE 10.26

 04
       2 3780 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE      BREE 10.51

 04
       3 3673 NIJSEN LIEZE             BREE 11.21

 04
       4 3334 CARDINAELS  BRITT        BREE 11.59

 04

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:39
Reeks:2
       1 3423 CORSTJENS MARIE          AVT  9.95

 03
       2 4004 GOOSSENS LIESL           BREE 10.09

 04
       3 3715 ZIZZARI LOTTE            ATLA 10.73

 03
       4 3335 VANDEWEERT FLOORTJE      BREE 11.47

 04

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:55
Reeks:1
       1 1657 JENNEN BEAU              BREE 9.57

 03
       2 638 JANSEN STEN              BREE 10.23

 04
       3 53 SEGERS LENNIE            BREE 10.35

 04
       4 954 GEUSENS RENS             BREE 10.46

 04

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:55
Reeks:2
       1 118 HERMANS DOUWE            AVT  9.77

 04
       2 567 SPAUWEN BJORN            ATLA 10.47

 03
       3 1177 WERTELAERS TEUN          GENK 10.55

 04
       4 880 NULENS DAVY              BREE 10.64

 03
       5 1331 EUSSEN WOUT              GENK 10.91

 04
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60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:55
Reeks:3
       1 563 AMBRICO SIMONE           ATLA 9.01

 03
       2 54 VANSTEENKISTE MAARTEN    BREE 9.09

 03
       3 1545 HOUBEN PIETER            AVT  9.26

 03
       4 833 HERMENS BERT             ATLA 9.78

 04
       5 1290 VAN HOOF PETER*          ATLA 10.07

 03

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:57
Reeks:1
       1 6564 BROEKMANS KLAAS          BREE 10.28

 06
       2 7074 VANMIERLO JENS           BREE 10.39

 05
       3 6563 THEUWISSEN  PIETER       BREE 10.93

 05
       4 8056 SEGERS LARS              BREE 11.24

 06

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:57
Reeks:2
       1 6622 MAES ROBBE               SACN 10.33

 05
       2 8029 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*     ATLA 10.40

 06
       3 8366 JENNEN MATISSE           BREE 10.63

 06
       4 6882 VANAENRODE MATTHIAS      AVT  10.65

 05
       5 6562 WALTHER TEUN             BREE 10.71

 05

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:57
Reeks:3
       1 7137 GEERITS GIJS             BREE 9.56

 05
       2 7664 CUPERS  DORIAN           ACA  9.86

 05
       3 8511 VANHEES JONAS            AVT  9.95

 06
       4 7202 KREMERS ALEXANDER        SACN 9.96

 05
       5 6643 PHILTJENS YLIO           ACA  10.09

 06

verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=15:03
Reeks:1
       1 783 NOELS GOELE              BREE 3.48m

 06
       2 696 VERSLEGERS MARIE         BREE 3.19m

 05
       3 9900 HOUBEN nele              NA   2.84m

 05
       4 1170 BENARBIA KENZA           AVT  2.69m

 06
       5 417 ZIZZARI LISA             ATLA 2.68m

 06
       6 1167 JANSSEN DIEDE            BREE 2.67m

 06
       7 631 WOLFS ESTEE              MACD 2.63m

 05
       8 1451 PICTOEL MIRTHE           TACT 2.63m
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 06

       9 931 MAESTRIPIERI KAYLEIGH    BREE 2.58m
 06

       10 1106 EUSSEN SAM               GENK 2.57m
 06

       11 413 COKINAKIS ALYSHA         ATLA 2.50m
 05

       12 1546 VANHEES FEMKE            AVT  2.44m
 07

       13 472 DRIJKONINGEN LORE        BREE 2.35m
 07

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=15:06
Reeks:1
       1 6770 CICILIA RUNE             ATLA 11.86

 02
       2 6548 NIJSEN MARIE             BREE 13.86

 02
       3 6231 SAGANSKA KAROLINA        BREE 14.73

 01

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=15:20
Reeks:1
       1 4010 SPAUWEN THOMAS           ATLA 15.97

 01
       2 3786 RIZZO MATTIAS            BREE 16.02

 01
       3 4237 NULENS YARI              ATLA 17.36

 01
       4 4204 WOLFS SENNE              MACD 18.19

 01

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=15:31
Reeks:1
       1 1545 HOUBEN PIETER            AVT  3.84m

 03
       2 54 VANSTEENKISTE MAARTEN    BREE 3.81m

 03
       3 563 AMBRICO SIMONE           ATLA 3.76m

 03
       4 1657 JENNEN BEAU              BREE 3.67m

 03
       5 833 HERMENS BERT             ATLA 3.62m

 04
       6 1290 VAN HOOF PETER*          ATLA 3.31m

 03
       7 53 SEGERS LENNIE            BREE 3.26m

 04
       8 567 SPAUWEN BJORN            ATLA 3.24m

 03
       9 638 JANSEN STEN              BREE 3.13m

 04
       10 118 HERMANS DOUWE            AVT  3.11m

 04
       11 1177 WERTELAERS TEUN          GENK 3.00m

 04
       12 1331 EUSSEN WOUT              GENK 2.89m

 04
       13 880 NULENS DAVY              BREE 2.81m

 03
       14 2312 PHILTJENS  DUCO          ACA  2.47m

 04

hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=15:20
Reeks:1
       1 1451 PICTOEL MIRTHE           TACT 13.53m

 06
       2 696 VERSLEGERS MARIE         BREE 13.47m
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 05

       3 783 NOELS GOELE              BREE 12.42m
 06

       4 417 ZIZZARI LISA             ATLA 12.36m
 06

       5 631 WOLFS ESTEE              MACD 12.05m
 05

       6 413 COKINAKIS ALYSHA         ATLA 11.79m
 05

       7 1167 JANSSEN DIEDE            BREE 11.77m
 06

       8 1106 EUSSEN SAM               GENK 11.70m
 06

       9 931 MAESTRIPIERI KAYLEIGH    BREE 10.40m
 06

       10 1546 VANHEES FEMKE            AVT  8.55m
 07

       11 472 DRIJKONINGEN LORE        BREE 6.76m
 07

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=15:16
Reeks:1
       1 3780 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE      BREE 5.67m

 04
       2 3715 ZIZZARI LOTTE            ATLA 5.33m

 03
       3 4004 GOOSSENS LIESL           BREE 4.75m

 04
       4 3673 NIJSEN LIEZE             BREE 4.01m

 04
       5 3334 CARDINAELS  BRITT        BREE 3.50m

 04
      3335 VANDEWEERT FLOORTJE      BREE     NG  
  04

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=15:43
Reeks:1
       1 6770 CICILIA RUNE             ATLA 1.30m

 02
       2 6230 VANSTEENKISTE LEEN       BREE 1.25m

 01
       3 6548 NIJSEN MARIE             BREE 1.15m

 02
       4 6809 NULENS LINDSEY           BREE 1.05m

 01
       5 6229 JANSEN CARO              BREE 1.05m

 02
       6 6231 SAGANSKA KAROLINA        BREE 1.00m

 01

verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=15:57
Reeks:1
       1 7137 GEERITS GIJS             BREE 3.72m

 05
       2 8511 VANHEES JONAS            AVT  3.43m

 06
       3 7664 CUPERS  DORIAN           ACA  3.39m

 05
       4 8029 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*     ATLA 3.32m

 06
       5 7202 KREMERS ALEXANDER        SACN 3.30m

 05
       6 6564 BROEKMANS KLAAS          BREE 3.27m

 06
       7 7074 VANMIERLO JENS           BREE 3.24m

 05
       8 6882 VANAENRODE MATTHIAS      AVT  3.17m

 05
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       9 6562 WALTHER TEUN             BREE 3.15m

 05
       10 6622 MAES ROBBE               SACN 3.10m

 05
       11 6643 PHILTJENS YLIO           ACA  3.06m

 06
       12 8366 JENNEN MATISSE           BREE 2.95m

 06
       13 6563 THEUWISSEN  PIETER       BREE 2.87m

 05
       14 8056 SEGERS LARS              BREE 2.80m

 06

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=16:23
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5
       1 1104 JACOBS IONE              AVT  15.19

 99

100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=17:24
      Wind : 0.0
      -1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

  No 00

100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren  Uur=16:52
      Wind : 0.0
      -1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

  No 00

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=16:38
Reeks:1
       0 902 VAN BAREL LIESL          SPBO 7.49m

  Sen 89

discuswerpen 2,000kg      SM Heren  Uur=16:48
Reeks:1
       1 2440 PHILTJENS NIELS          ACA  30.53m

  Sen 84
       2 5877 MORRET MICHAEL           LEBB 27.34m

  Mas 69
       3 5259 VANDENWEGHE JULES        DCLA 24.91m

  Mas 43
       4 4557 HULSMANS PIERRE          LOOI 17.90m

  Mas 45

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=17:25
      -1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

  No 00

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=16:41
Reeks:1
       1 2875 VANROMPAY MATS           BREE 5.42m +0.2

 97
       2 2677 SPREEUWERS EMIEL         AVT  4.48m +0.9

 98

110m horden 0,914m   Sch Heren  Uur=17:25
      Wind : 0.0
      -1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

  No 00

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:38
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8
       1 78 SMEETS RUTGER            AVT  12.65

 99
       2 614 RIJKS JUP                GENK 13.67

 99
       3 615 WERTELAERS TIES          GENK 13.93

 00
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       4 28 THEVISSEN YANI           AVZK 13.98

 00

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:39
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1
       1 1104 JACOBS IONE              AVT  13.92

 99
       2 295 GEUNS LIEZE              AVT  13.93

 00
       3 681 VAN SCHIJNDEL CELINE*    BREE 15.91

 00

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=17:13
Reeks:1
       1 2618 PAESEN INGE              LOOI 4.35m -0.8

  Mas 77
       2 902 VAN BAREL LIESL          SPBO 4.19m +0.3

  Sen 89

kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=17:06
Reeks:1
       1 5877 MORRET MICHAEL           LEBB 11.36m

  Mas 69
       2 2440 PHILTJENS NIELS          ACA  9.62m

  Sen 84
       3 5259 VANDENWEGHE JULES        DCLA 8.32m

  Mas 43
       4 4557 HULSMANS PIERRE          LOOI 6.65m

  Mas 45

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=17:26
      -1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

  No 00

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=17:17
Reeks:1
       1 615 WERTELAERS TIES          GENK 1.45m

 00
       2 28 THEVISSEN YANI           AVZK 1.45m

 00

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=17:15
Reeks:1
       1 151 VANAENRODE AMELIEN       AVT  4.69m +0.9

 00
       2 295 GEUNS LIEZE              AVT  4.25m -0.2

 00
       3 681 VAN SCHIJNDEL CELINE*    BREE 3.57m -0.1

 00

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=17:27
      Wind : 0.0
      -1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

  No 00

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:28
      Wind : 0.0
      -1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

  No 00

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:49
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8
       1 488 MAHIEU TIJMEN            BVAC 11.87

  Jun 95
       2 2875 VANROMPAY MATS           BREE 12.65

 97
       3 2677 SPREEUWERS EMIEL         AVT  13.57

 98
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speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=17:40
Reeks:1
       1 28 THEVISSEN YANI           AVZK 24.51m

 00
       2 4557 HULSMANS PIERRE          LOOI 22.00m

  Mas 45
       3 615 WERTELAERS TIES          GENK 18.28m

 00

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=17:28
      -1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

  No 00

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=17:28
      -1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

   +0.0 No 00

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=17:28
      -1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

  No 00

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=18:08
Reeks:1
       1 906 KELCHTERMANS SANDER      AVT  5.09m +0.5

 99
       2 615 WERTELAERS TIES          GENK 4.52m +1.0

 00
       3 614 RIJKS JUP                GENK 4.24m +0.5

 99
       4 28 THEVISSEN YANI           AVZK 4.21m +1.2

 00

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=17:29
      -1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

  No 00

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=17:29
      -1 Geen deelnemers                   GP  

  No 00
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